Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Stabilized Soil Mixing Plant
This stabilized soil mixing plant utilizes a micro-control system for reliable operation. Its compact
structure and user-friendly design ensure easy installation, adjustment, and maintenance.
Overview
High-Efficiency Stabilized Soil Mixing Plant
This professional stabilized soil mixing plant utilizes a high-precision micro-control system to ensure exceptional material adaptability and reliable
grading. Designed with a compact structure, it significantly optimizes site footprint while remaining easy to operate, install, and maintain. The system
is engineered for cost-effective performance, making it an ideal choice for sub-base construction in highway, airport, and railway infrastructure
projects.
Technical Specifications
Performance Metrics
Model Capacity (t/h) Total Power (kW) Aggregate Size (mm)
NWCB500 500 125 d80
NWCB600 600 0 d80
NWCB700 700 0 d80
NWCB800 800 0 d80
NWCB1000 1000 0 d80
Grading Accuracy
2 %
Aggregate Accuracy
1 %
Cement Accuracy
1 %
Water Accuracy
Equipment Details
Silo Storage Capacities
• Powder Silo: 5-6 m³
• Final Product Silo: 7-12 m³
Equipment Weight
35 kg
NWCB500 Weight
60 kg
NWCB1000 Weight
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong